
1 三  宅  咲  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理科大学 3 58.19 31.32 27.87 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 1.60 10.005 3 3 4 4

2 2A 3.30 0.86 4.164 2 2 3 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 2 1

4 3Lo< < F 4.31 X -1.96 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.072 1 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.79 4.092 3 3 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.413 1 4 2 3

28.11 31.32

Composition 1.33 7.057.75 7.00 7.00 6.25 7.25

Presentation 1.33 6.755.50 7.25 7.50 6.50 7.00

Skating Skills 1.33 7.157.25 7.25 7.50 6.25 7.50

27.87

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 岡  本  真  綸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 1 51.44 27.57 23.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!q+2T ! 7.20 -0.83 6.370 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 3S 4.30 0.60 4.902 1 1 1 2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 1 2 2

4 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.40 3.23-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.481 1 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 2 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.53 2.932 2 2 2 3

26.43 27.57

Composition 1.33 6.005.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.50

Presentation 1.33 5.955.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.50

Skating Skills 1.33 6.005.50 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.75

23.87
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3 倉  橋  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾉｰﾄﾙﾀﾞﾑ清心女子大学 2 36.82 17.40 21.42 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.51 0.70-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 3 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.761 2 2 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.881 2 2 3 2

18.07 17.40

Composition 1.33 5.355.00 6.00 4.75 5.00 6.00

Presentation 1.33 5.254.75 6.00 5.00 4.75 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.505.00 6.25 5.00 5.25 6.00

21.42

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 鈴  木  まりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷芸術科学大学 4 24.09 9.47 16.62 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo* * F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.00 1.64-5 -4 -4 -3 -3

3 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 0 1 1

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.82-2 -1 0 0 1

5 2F+COMBO F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 1 1 0 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -2 0 -1 -1

11.52 9.47

Composition 1.33 4.154.25 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.104.00 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.50 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.25

16.62

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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